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Pre!eiiu[a de
Joinville

Lista de Inscritos

NOME

ALAN ROBERTH GRANDE
ALESANDRA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ALESSANDRA POLZIN

ALESSANDRA SIQUEIRA DE ANDRADE
ALEX DOS SANTOS

ALICE MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
ALINE TIBES

AMANDA LEHM OLIARE

AMANDA RUBIA PAIXAO

ANA CAROLINA BAMPI

ANA JULIA WINTER

ANA KAROLINY COSTA

ANDRESSA BORTOLATO

ANDRESSA DE OLIVEIRA DE ANDRADE
ANDRIELE KAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONY MATEUS QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS
ARTHUR BOETTCHER ROCHA

ARUAN ALEXANDER DE ARAUJO DA SILVA
ARYANDRA OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
BIANCA SCHULZ DA ROSA

CAMILA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
CARLOS EDUARDO SARACINI
CAROLINE CASAGRANDE RAUPP
DANIELA DONIDA

DAYANA VIEIRA SEDREZ

EDUARDA SOUTO DE OLIVEIRA
ELENIZE MIELKE

ELIELSON SANTOS BATISTA

ELISA BANISKI GARBIN

ELLEN DE OLIVEIRA

EMILY DOS SANTOS

ESTEFANIA EICHENBERGER

EVELYN VIESER BORGES

FERNANDA ANAIR LOHMANN

NASCIMENTO
01/06/1990
05/06/1993
08/04/1998
18/01/1987
27/11/1990
14/07/1999
03/05/1998
17/04/1998
25/12/1995
12/10/1998
13/09/2000
10/06/1998
20/01/2001
25/04/1998
24/02/1999
16/03/1998
13/07/2000
14/02/1990
09/10/1986
11/01/2001
22/04/1996
09/04/1993
04/10/1989
20/09/1998
04/07/1992
19/03/2001
28/04/1990
20/10/1994
27/10/1998
12/09/1998
24/08/2000
14/11/1997
29/06/2000
26/01/1998

MEDIA
8,4
9,5
8,2
9,0
8,3
8,6

96,3
8,5
8,0
9,4
9,0
8,9

76,6
8,5
6,2
9,0
8,5
9,5
8,0
9,3
7,0
7,3
8,4
8,7
8,5
8,3
8,6

78,5
6,9
8,0

78,6
7,3
8,8
7,3
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NOME

FERNANDA BEDA SIEDSCHLAG

FERNANDA GIOVANA VECTORI

FERNANDA OLIVIA BENTO

FLAVIA LIMA XAVIER

GABRIEL MOTTA MELLO VERLI

GABRIELA BORGES

GABRIELA QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS MISTURA
GIOVANNA CRISTINA SCHRIER LEME
GUILHERME FERNANDO CONDUTA ARAUJO
GUILHERME MENDES

HEARAINA LEONOR SIRIA SOARES

IRALICE DA LUZ CARDOSO

JHONY DOS SANTOS FERNANDES

JOAO VITOR STRINGARI

JULIA HAUANA SCOLARO CORSO

JULIA TAVARES

JULIA TEREZA THEIS

JULIANE PRISCILA GURKEWICZ

KAROLINE GOULART

KATHARINA LEHMERT GONCALVES DA SILVA
KEROLYN LEAL DO NASCIMENTO

KIMBERLI REGINA MARKWARTH

LARA LUISA HENTGES DA SILVA

LARISSA CAROLINE SCHNEIDER

LETICIA MARTINS DE MELO

LETICIA SOARES WITTACZIK

LUAN DIOGO AURELIO PACHECO

LUANA DA SILVA DE FREITAS

LUCAS EDUARDO CORREA

LUCAS GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
LUIZ GUSTAVO BEGNINI

LUIZA DOS SANTOS

LUIZA JANUARIO

MARCIANA OLIVEIRA CRUZ

NASCIMENTO
01/07/1998
26/06/1999
09/05/1997
12/10/1977
24/08/1993
29/09/2000
06/11/1987
10/08/2001
13/08/1998
26/07/1999
23/12/1995
19/01/1998
26/11/1999
28/05/2001
24/10/1999
24/02/1999
13/06/2001
16/12/1990
10/05/1998
11/06/2000
30/05/1995
07/02/1999
03/12/2000
11/03/1993
12/10/2000
10/05/2000
18/04/1990
12/12/1997
21/02/1999
02/05/1997
05/12/1994
22/10/1998
07/02/1997
11/10/1995

MEDIA
7,9
8,0
7,9
8,2
7,3

80,3
6,9
7,4
7,0
7,7
7,5
8,0
9,2
8,4
6,9
8,8
9,0
7,0
9,0
8,0
7,5
8,3
8,9
7,0
8,0

90,6
8,2
8,2
6,9
7,5
9,3
8,9
8,0

10,0
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NOME NASCIMENTO MEDIA
MARIA EDUARDA DE LIMA 15/09/1998 9,0
MARIA EDUARDA FURLANETO DE FREITAS 27/01/1998 8,0
MARIA PAULA BITENCOURT DELFINO 08/04/2000 9,0
MARIANA MIILLER 21/03/1999 8,1
MARIE JESSICA AVRILUS 18/09/1981 8,4
MARLENE DE SOUZA ALVES 12/02/1985 8,0
MATEUS JOSEF HAUBER 12/03/2001 8,0
MAURI MENDES JUNIOR 09/12/1997 85,7
MIGUEL DE SOUZA 30/11/1998 8,5
NATALIA MORETTI 23/10/2000 8,7
NATASHA DIAS GARCIA 14/02/1996 82,0
NATHALIA ROTH DE SOUZA 03/01/2000 9,0
PAMELA BORBA 14/05/1999 5,5
PAMELA DAVID DE LIMA 31/05/2000 8,0
PAULA EDUARDA DEEKE BUGUISKI 13/11/2000 8,1
RENATA MARTINS 21/09/1998 9,0
RODRIGO MOREIRA DE MATOS 23/07/1996 7,0
TATIANE TONEZER ESCODEL BALDOINO 12/05/1989 76,0
THAIANE IASMIN MARQUES 21/04/1995 8,4
THAINA ALINE WEHMUTH 31/07/1997 8,9
THAYS VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA MAZINI 02/01/2001 8,5
THIAGO BILIK DOMINGOS 06/05/1999 8,0
TIAGO SIMAS 04/04/2000 9,0
VAGNER DE DEUS 25/12/1991 7,0
VIRGINIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA TORRENS 19/08/1982 9,1



